Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Representative Carlos Gonzalez

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

1 Springfield Cultural Partnership, Inc.

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

2  Springfield Museums Corporation

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

Community Music School of
Springfield, Inc.

4  Drama Studio, Inc.
5 Springfield City Library
6 Springfield Cultural Partnership, Inc.

7  Springfield Museums Corporation

8 Springfield Symphony Orchestra, Inc.

City

Springfield

Cultural District Investment Grants Total

City

Springfield

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

City

Springfield

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

Grant
Amount

$15,000
$15,000

Grant
Amount

$161,000
$161,000

Grant
Amount

$27,300

$10,500
$20,000

$6,000
$54,200
$21,000
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Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

9 The Performance Project, Inc. Springfield $9,800

Cultural Investment Program Total $148,800

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

- . Grant

Recipient Name City
Amount
10 Trevor Pitts Springfield $5,000
Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals $5,000

Total
Festivals & Projects

- . Grant

Recipient Name City
Amount
11 Black and Brown Wall Street Springfield $2,500
12 Center for Human Development, Inc. Springfield $2,500
13 Guerilla Opera, Inc. Springfield $2,500
14 In the Spotlight, Inc. Springfield $2,500
15 Out Now, Inc. Springfield $2,500
16 Springfield Cultural Partnership, Inc. Springfield $2,500
Festivals & Projects Total $15,000

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Grant

Recipient Name City
Amount
17 Springfield Symphony Orchestra, Inc.  Springfield $12,400
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Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name City
18 Damahya Mongroo Springfield
19 Mariah Davis Springfield
20 Oscar Noel Carrasco Escalera Springfield

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City

21 Springfield Cultural Council Springfield

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name City
Community Music School of o
22 Springfield, Inc. Spmgiel
Community Music School of N
23 Springfield, Inc. SRIAZIEE
Community Music School of Springfield

4 Springfield, Inc.

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

$12,400

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000

Grant
Amount

$249,300
$249,300

Grant
Amount

$6,100

$6,100

$6,100
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26

27
28
29
30
31
82
33
34
85
36
37

38

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

40

Community Music School of
Springfield, Inc.

Community Music School of
Springfield, Inc.

Forest Park Middle School

German Gerena Community School
Libertas Academy Charter School
Liberty Preparatory Academy
Lincoln School

Make-It Springfield, Inc.

South End Middle School
Springfield High School

Springfield Public Day Middle School
Springfield Public Schools

Sumner Avenue Elementary School

White Street School

Recipient Name

Community Music School of
Springfield, Inc.

Springfield Museums Corporation

Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $2,500
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100
Springfield $6,100

STARS Residencies Total $100,100

. Grant
City

Amount

Springfield $5,000

Springfield $5,000
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YouthReach

Recipient Name

Community Music School of
Springfield, Inc.

42 New England Public Media, Inc.
43 Springfield Public Schools

44 The Performance Project, Inc.

City

Springfield

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

Universal Participation Innovation Fund
Total

YouthReach Total
Representative Carlos Gonzalez Total

Grand Total

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$22,000

$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$88,000
$819,600
$819,600
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